maintenance work of Guest House, 
Inspection Bungalow, A-type building 
(within Guest House premises), 
Administration Building, Police 
Barrack of PPSP and other allied works 
within the premises of these Buildings 
under PPSP Site, Bagmundi, Purulia 

₹31,10,800.00 

₹ 62,216.00 
(Rupees Sixty 
Two Thousand 
Two Hundred 
Sixteen only) 

24 (twenty-
four) months 
from date of 
handing over 

of site. 

Office of The Addl. 
C.E. & PSIC, Purulia 

Pumped Storage 
Project, WBSEDCL 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly